PINET

BUGELGRIFF MIT RUCKSEITIGER
BEFESTIGUNG VON 92 BIS 200 MM

19-1-3833

Mit Schauben M5 fur Produkte aus Edelstahl 1.4301 (geliefert).


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (Lange)
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

D (Durchmesser)
Dekor

L

92 mm

Edelstahl 1.4401
120 g

32 mm

14.8 mm

7.8 mm
hochglanzend poliert

10 mm
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